Rank Competitor(s)
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Gabrielle Daleman
Fiona Bombardier
Katherine Medland Spence
Katherine Karon
Amanda Tobin
Natalie Roccatani
Cristina Lyons
Catherine Carle
Alexa Matveev
Caitlyn Kukulowicz
Emma Dinda
Jessica Lui

Hayley McGuire
Miriam Kleiman
Erica Fallavollita
Lauren Batka

Club

Granite Club

Richmond Training Centre
Nepean SC, Inc.

Riverside SC

Burlington Skating Centre
Toronto CS & CC
Richmond Training Centre
Skate Oakville

York Region Skating Centre
Toronto CS & CC

Skate Oakville

Skate Kingston

Gloucester Skating Club
Canadian Ice Academy
Thornhill FSC

North Point Skating Academy

Glenn Fortin

Skate Canada

Date:  16-Oct-2022

Sectional Series October

Allandale Recreation Centre

October 13, 2022 to October 16, 2022

Section
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4:05:34PM

Senior Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

sP EP
6775 (1) 110.42
56.28 (2) 118.96
5448 (3) 105.11
5326 (4) 96.95
4871  (7) 99.97
4555 (8) 89.99
5054 (5) 82.07
5054 (6) 80.90
4162 (9) 82.80
4087 (10) 76.50
4050 (12) 75.51
4069 (11) 74.78
3838 (13) 57.59
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Points

178.17
175.24
159.59
150.21
148.68
135.54
132.61
131.44
124.42
117.37
116.01
115.47

95.97

Kathy Robinson

Patinage Canada



